ginnic ' CONVENZIONE ASL TO gmnnicuis

FORMULA ABBONAMENTO OPEN

PREZZO LISTINO

PREZZO IN PROMOZIONE

RISPARMI

1 MESE

€ 90,00

-€ 40,00

3 MESI

€ 230,00

-€ 85,00

6 MESI €48500  €340,00  -€145,00
12 MESI €73500  €52500  -€210,00

10 INGRESSI

€ 120,00

-€ 60,00

Web : www.ginniclife.com

Mail: ginniclife@gmail.com

FB: http://www.facebook.com/ginniclife
Tel: 011 889052

ginnic

Fitness & wellness

Web : www.ginniclife.com

Mail: ginniclife@gmail.com

FB: http://www.facebook.com/ginniclife
Tel: 011 889052
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